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143 SW CROMWELL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN E & DEBBIE K DU

LESIL L STRAIT

0807/1404 6/29/1995 WD Q I 96,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN E & MARJORIE C D

KEVIN E & DEBBIE K 
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000049249 Roof Replacement 15,400 02/20/2024

HX Base Yr

143 SW CROMWELL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,377 121.7350 136.34 324,080 1979 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2203

BAS 190 100 190 16,838

BAS 348 100 348 30,840

BAS 1,665 100 1,665 147,554

FEP 209 80 167 14,800

FOP 24 30 7 620

2,436 2,377 210,652

BAS= W8 FEP= W11 S19 E11 N19$ S19 W45 S29 E20 FOP=  E6 N4 W6
S4$ N4 E6 S4 E27 BAS= E12N29 W12 S29$ N29 BAS= E10 N19W10
S19$ N19$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 39 34 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,100

5,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


